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CALENDAR OF GOVERNORS’ 

MEETINGS 

2020-2021 

 
Full Governing Body:  5.00pm – 7.30pm    Committees:  8.00am – 10.00am 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2020 

DATE MEETING PLANNED AGENDA ITEMS 

Wednesday 2nd 
September 2020 

Remuneration  

Thursday 17th 
September 2020 

Finance & Audit  

Wednesday 23rd 

September 2020 
Full Governing Body 

 

Monday 5th October 
2020 

Curriculum & 
Standards 

 

Tuesday 13th 
October 2020 

Staff & Student 
Wellbeing 

 

H A L F  T E R M  ( 2 6 t h  O c t o b e r  –  3 0 t h  O c t o b e r  2 0 2 0 )  

Friday 6th November 
2020 

Buildings & Facilities  

Tuesday 17th 
November 2020 

Staff & Student 
Wellbeing 

 

Monday 23rd 
November 2020 

Finance & Audit  

Wednesday 2nd 
December 2020 

Remuneration  

Monday 7th 
December 2020 

Curriculum & 
Standards 

 

Wednesday 9th 
December 2020 

Full Governing Body   

SPRING TERM 2021 

DATE MEETING PLANNED AGENDA ITEMS 

Monday 25th 
January 2021 

Staff & Student 
Wellbeing 

 

Monday 1st February 
2021 

Finance & Audit  

Monday 8th 
February 2021 

Curriculum & 
Standards 

 

H A L F  T E R M  ( 1 5 t h  –  1 9 t h  F e b r u a r y  2 0 2 1 )  

Tuesday 23rd 
February 2021 

Admissions  

Wednesday 3rd 
March 2021 

Full Governing Body  

Friday 5th March 
2020 

Buildings & Facilities  

Tuesday 23rd March 
2021 

Staff & Student 
Wellbeing 

 

Thursday 1st April 
2021 

Finance & Audit  

SUMMER TERM 2021 

Friday 23rd April 
March 2021 

Buildings & Facilities  
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Monday 26th April 
2021 

Curriculum & 
Standards 

 

Wednesday 19th 
May 2021 

Full Governing Body  

H A L F  T E R M  ( 3 1 s t  M a y  –  4 t h  J u n e  2 0 2 1 )  

DATE MEETING PLANNED AGENDA ITEMS 

Tuesday 8th June 
2021 

Staff & Student 
Wellbeing 

 

Friday 18th June 
2021 

Buildings & Facilities  

Monday 21st June 
2021 

Finance & Audit  

Wednesday 23rd 
June 2021 

Curriculum & 
Standards 

 
 

Wednesday 30th 
June 2021 

Full Governing Body 
 

  


